ANTI-SLIP &
ERGONOMICS
Slips, trips and falls the most common causes of injury at the workplace. They can result in serious
injuries such as fractures and concussions, leading to unsafe workers and plenty of liability. Anti-slip mats can
mitigate this and help keep your workplace safer.
Another trending cause of injury at the workplace are musculoskeletal disorders (MSDs). Good ergonomic
practices can be used to prevent MSDs and make the work safer, healthier and comfortable for workers.
Some common MSDs:

action
• Suction cups on underside help to minimize mat
movement
• Helps limit the spread of contaminates on non food
contact surfaces. i.e. floors
• Containment wall height: 3/4”
Sensational fatigue relief due to its unique “flex” design
underneath. A permanent interlocking system ensures that
the mat will not come apart.
• Custom-built according to your ideal floor mat in shape
and size
• Anti-slip deck-plate surface design
• Bevelled ramps are available, eliminating trip hazards and
allowing for easy access on to and off of the mat surface
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
1103NTX346S2432BL Notrax 346 Sani-Trax, 61 cm X 81 cm
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
1103NTX621S0000BL Notrax 621 Diamond Flex Lok™ Solid
3safety.com.sgPDS International Pte Ltd pds@safety.com.sg +65.6776.6200
S
P
E

ergonomic bubble to provide maximum fatigue relief while
maintaining its antislip properties.
The mat is designed to suction to the ground to prevent
the mat from shifting while trapping air in its chambers to
create an ultimate cushioning effect while keeping the mat
lightweight.
• Durable closed cell foam blend rubberized sponge
• Bevelled edges on all sides
• Overall thickness: 19 mm
• Weight: 5.8 kg/m²
• Special characteristics: Free of DOP, free of DMF, free of
ozone depleting substances, free of silicone andfree of
heavy metals
• Resistant to most industrial fluids and chemicals
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
1103NTX458S0023RD Notrax 458 Skystep Red, 60 cm X 90 cm
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
1103NTX425S2024BL Notrax 425 Posture Mat, 51 cm X 61 cm
1103NTX425S2472BL Notrax 425 Posture Mat, 61 cm X 182 cm
1103NTX425S3660BL Notrax 425 Posture Mat, 91 cm X 152 cm
4 safety.com.sgPDS International Pte Ltd pds@safety.com.sg +65.6776.6200
S
P
E

• High quality anti-fatigue matting for heavy duty industrial
environments.
• Unique DiamondGrid™ surface pattern ensures sure footing
while channels drain incidental oil exposure.
• Made of 100% nitrile rubber compound designed to
withstand industrial oils and harsh chemicals.
• Closed design ensures easy cleaning and prevents small
items from falling under the mat
• Ergonomic benefit derived from 20 mm thick resilient
worker platform
• Highly visible nitrile rubber orange coloured borders
included on 3 sides for added safety
• Made of 100% nitrile rubber compound designed to
withstand industrial oils and harsh chemicals
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
1103NTX479C0024YB/1.7M Notrax 479 Cushion Trax® (Black/Yellow),
60 cm Per Linear Meter X 1.7m
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
1103NTX649S2640OB Notrax 649 Safety Stance Solid™ Nitrile Mat
with 3 Orange Borders: 66 cm X 102 cm
5safety.com.sgPDS International Pte Ltd pds@safety.com.sg +65.6776.6200
S
P